TLV9061/62/64/61N
11MHz CMOS Rail-to-Rail IO Opamps
Features
 Single-Supply Operation from +2.1V ~ +5.5V
 Rail-to-Rail Input / Output
 Gain-Bandwidth Product: 11MHz (Typ.)
 Low Input Bias Current: 1pA (Typ.)

TLV9064 Available in SOP-14、TSSOP-14 and QFN-16 Packages
TLV9061N Available in SOT23-6 Packages
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
TLV9061M5/TR SOT-23-5 9061,1OAF REEL 3000pcs/reel
TLV9061M7/TR SC70-5(SOT-353) 9061,1CA REEL 3000pcs/reel
TLV9061NM6/TR SOT-23-6 9061N,1OEF REEL 3000pcs/reel
TLV9062M/TR SOP-8 TLV9062,V9062 REEL 2500pcs/reel
TLV9062MM/TR MSOP-8 T062,V9062 REEL 3000pcs/reel
TLV9062DQ3/TR DFN-8 3*3 V9062 REEL 5000pcs/reel
TLV9064M/TR SOP-14 TLV9064 REEL 2500pcs/reel
TLV9064MT/TR TSSOP-14 TLV9064,V9064 REEL 2500pcs/reel
TLV9064LQ/TR QFN-16 3*3 V9064 REEL 5000pcs/reel
TLV9064ULQ/TR QFN-16 3*3 V9064U REEL 5000pcs/reel
SOP-14 SOP-8
TSSOP-14 MSOP-8
QFN-16 DFN-8
SOT23-5 SOT23-6
SC70-5
TLV9061/62/64/61N
General Description
The TLV906x have a high gain-bandwidth product of 11 MHz, a slew rate of 9V/μs, and a quiescent current of 1.1mA
per amplifier at 5V. The TLV9061N has a power-down disable feature that reduces the supply current to 90nA. The
TLV906x are designed to provide optimal performance in low voltage and low noise systems. They provide rail-to-rail output
swing into heavy loads. The input common mode voltage range includes ground, and the maximum input offset voltage is
3.5mV for TLV906x. They are specified over the extended industrial temperature range (-40℃ to +125℃). The operating
range is from 2.1V to 5.5V. The TLV9061 single is available in Green SC70-5 and SOT23-5 packages. The TLV9062 dual is
available in Green SOP-8、MSOP-8 and DFN-8 packages. The TLV9064 Quad is available in Green SOP-14、TSSOP-14
and QFN-16 packages. The TLV9061N single with shutdown is available in Green SOT23-6 packages.
Applications
 Sensors
 Active Filters